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2017
2024
2024
2022
2015
2024
2010
2024
2022
2023
2023
2021
2023
2021
2024
2014
2024
2013
2019
2024
2022
2017
2021
2016
2013
2015
2013
2015
2019
2023
2014
2015

Girls 200 Meter

Harris, Lauren
Field, Cadence
Spargo, Abigael
Haarberg, Hazel
Borer, Gracie
Reiner, Macie
Reeves, Tiani
Mapson, Hailee
Shafer, Katie
Sargent, Jade
Brees, Grace
Hatcher, Kelsey
Dostal, Logann
Gaylen, Ainsley
Lake, Sydney
Maessner, Daisy
Gruver, Addisyn
Brees, Mika
Johnson, Zakeirah
Dostal, Logann
Brees, Grace
Bubak, Jadeyn
Chapek, Kerstyn
Gilbert, Lexi
Maessner, Daisy
Janzen, Sydney
Sterkel, Emma

Hendrickson, Luryn
Wilkinson, Shawna

Bohaboj, Harper
Ziems, Rebecca
Williams, Taylor

25.74
25.86
25.89
25.92
25.99
26.04
26.1
26.12
26.13
26.14
26.2
26.34
26.35
26.43
26.46
26.52
26.58
26.62
26.65
26.75
26.77
26.78
26.78
26.8
26.81
26.81
26.82
26.82
26.82
26.85
26.86
26.86

Buffett (Omaha)
Blair

Dundy County Stratton
Kearney Catholic
Columbus Lakeview
Bennington South
Gothenburg
Palmyra
Cornerstone Christian
Ashland-Greenwood
Seward

Horizon

Gretna

West Holt

North Platte St. Patrick's
Sunrise (Kearney)
Chadron

Seward

Concordia (Omaha)
Gretna

Seward

South Loup

Bishop Neumann
Elkhorn Grandview
Broken Bow

Giltner

Gering

Shelton

McCook

Bennington

Lincoln Lutheran

Community Christian (Scottsbluff)



31
34
35
35
37
37
39
40
40
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
56
56
59
60
60
62
63
63
65
65

2024
2024
2012
2024
2022
2022
2016
2021
2023
2016
2019
2024
2023
2024
2019
2017
2021
2023
2022
2021
2024
2019
2023
2012
2022
2023
2022
2013
2016
2016
2013
2022
2021
2021

Rasby, Shaydyn
Trofholz, Drew
Sheehy, Lil
Garringer, Addison
Dolliver, Halle
Andel, Kambri
Messbarger, Nicole
Wemhoff, Elizabeth
Konrad, Logan
Janzen, Sydney
Campos, Kate
Janecek, Atley
Sutton, Eloise
Gargano, Paige
Cooper, Ella
Brown, Kevona
Williams, Natalie
Weber, Molly
McCoy

Holt, Autumn
Hinton, Kinlee
Bredthauer, Taylor
Spargo, Abigael
Wardyn, Magan
Williams, Keyala
Rasby, Shaydyn
Cooper, Addilynn
Sindelar, Elizabeth
Bubak, Jadeyn
Pierce, Jamie
Wiseman, Kailyn
Kopeky, Taylor
Dolliver, Halle
Renz, Braelynn

26.86
26.87
26.88
26.88
26.9
26.9
26.91
26.92
26.92
26.93
26.93
26.98
27.02
27.03
27.05
27.06
27.07
27.11
27.12
27.13
27.14
27.16
27.16
27.21
27.21
27.21
27.22
27.24
27.24
27.26
27.29
27.29
27.31
27.31

Sutherland

La Vista

Hastings St. Cecilia
Horizon

Malcolm

David City

Kearney Catholic
Columbus

West Holt

Giltner

Cathedral of the Risen Christ (Lincoln)
Lincoln Lutheran

Mary Our Queen
Bennington

Fremont

West Boyd

Burwell

Johnson County Central
Barr

Loomis

Adams Central

Norris

Dundy County Stratton
GICC

North Platte
Sutherland

Elkhorn Grandview
Howells Dodge

South Loup

West Point-Beemer
Sutton

Raymond Central
Malcolm
Bruning-Davenport-Shickley



65
68
69
70
70
72
72
72
75
76
76
76
79
80
80
82
82
84
84
84
87
87
89
90
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
100

2023
2015
2014
2021
2024
2018
2016
2023
2021
2015
2022
2024
2021
2012
2015
2017
2023
2014
2017
2021
2022
2024
2024
2010
2016
2022
2017
2017
2019
2014
2012
2014
2016
2017

Janecek, Atley
Zoucha, Abbie
Whipple, Alayna
Onnen, Alyssa
McCully, Brynne
Crosby, Kaylee
McNair, Mallie
Kelsay, Avery
Brodd, Alexa
Pierce, Jamie
Elofson, Ansley
Konrad, Hollynn
Eddie, Alexa
Sterkel, Emma
Theis, Halle
Hoover, Lexi
Ballard, Claire
Noe, Taylor
Esch, Jenna
From, Tacey
Onnen, Alyssa
Heiss, Mady
Saint-Albord, Rihanna
Sughroue, Molly
Shriver, Tessa
Bright, Taylor
Semm, Morgan
Berner, Halle
Kocian, Cmnryn
Broman, Jamie
Brees, Mika
Schmaderer, Ashlynn
Brown, Kevona
Vogt, Katie

27.31
27.34
27.35
27.37
27.37
27.38
27.38
27.38
27.4
27.41
27.41
27.41
27.42
27.44
27.44
27.46
27.46
27.47
27.47
27.47
27.48
27.48
27.49
27.5
27.5
27.51
27.54
27.55
27.57
27.58
27.59
27.6
27.6
27.61

Lincoln Lutheran
Scotus CC (Columbus)
Arapahoe

Kearney Catholic
Mullen

Aurora

Chase County
Gretna

North Bend Central
West Point-Beemer
Fort Calhoun

West Holt

Elkhorn Valley View
Gering

Fillmore Central
Nebraska city
O'Neill

Scottsbluff
Hastings St. Cecilia
Cody-Kilgore
Kearney Catholic
O'Neill

Loomis

McCook

Boone Central
Bridgeport

Centura

Christian Lutheran
East Butler
Fillmore Central
Seward

Kearney Catholic
West Boyd

Pierce



101 2023  Samek, Faith 27.63  Aquinas Catholic

102 2015 Wourtele, Shannon 27.64 Beadle (Omaha)
102 2018 Wehrbein, Lauren 27.64 Weeping Water
102 2022  Mrsny, Tayha 27.64  Waverly

105 2013  Whipple, Alayna 27.65 Arapahoe

105 2021 Freudenberg, Kaitlyn 27.65 Pound

107 2013  Von Seggern Kelly 27.67 Sidney

107 2014 Hansen, Jordan 27.67 Giltner

107 2015 Lee, Kayla 27.67 Kearney Catholic
107 2021 Sandell, Jessica 27.67 Malcolm

111 2013  Krabel, Emalee 27.68 Adams Central (Hastings)
111 2013  Kucera, Madison 27.68 Ravenna

111 2019  Skinner, Mia 27.68 Hay Springs

114 2019 Velarde, Sierra 27.7 Boone Central
114 2023  Bridges, Averi 27.7  Ashland-Greenwood
114 2024 Wehner, McKenzie 27.7 Malcolm

117 2023  Konrad, Hollynn 27.71  West Holt

118 2019 Gardner, Ella 27.72  Superior

119 2016 Bertrand, Erica 27.73  Axtell

119 2022  Hamilton, Ava 27.73  Elkhorn Ridge
121 2010 Simons, Jessi 27.76  O'Neil St Mary's
121 2023  Peterson, Moxie 27.76  Scottsbluff

123 2015 Jones, Yasmine 27.77  Arapahoe

123 2018 Mohoney, Morgan 27.77 Beatrice

123 2021 Ray, Kyra 27.77 Northwest

126 2014  Perez, Natasha 27.78  Mitchell

126 2015 Messbarger, Nicole 27.78 Kearney Catholic
126 2024  Schnuelle, Claire 27.78  Tri County

129 2013 Wendall, Tori 27.79 O'Neill

129 2017 Wehrbein, Lauren 27.79  Weeping Water
129 2016 Schroder, Breanna 27.79 Twin River

132 2011 Drudik, Kenzie 27.8 Ord

132 2019 Jakubowski, Taylor 27.8 Northwest

134 2022 Cox, Kallan 27.81 Sandhills/Thedford



135
136
136
136
139
139
141
141
143
143
145
145
147
147
149
150
151
151
153
154
155
155
155
158
159
160
161
162
162
162
162
166
167
167

2017
2021
2022
2024
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2023
2015
2015
2013
2019
2014
2016
2012
2018
2013
2022
2015
2018
2021
2015
2018
2023
2016
2015
2018
2021
2022
2015
2014
2018

Biskeborn, Emma
Burton, Payton
Bowlin, Addison
Forney, Marianne
Schroder, Breanna
Theis, Halle
Hausmann, Natalie
Irish, Jercey
Persinger, Macy
Painter, Gracyn
Korte, Allyson
Jenkins, Sydney
Pfeifer, Jacee
Rainey, Samantha
Roh, Becky

Semm, Morgan
Davis ,Hannah
Mustard, Grace
Schmaderer,Ashlynn
Wisnieski, Madisyn
Broin, Erica
Wilkinson, Shawna
Clark, Anna

Perez, Natasha
Gansebom, Kennedy
Stoklasa, Maizie
Martinez, Aislim
Garbe, Megan
Garner, Kierstynn
McGowen, Hadley
Baker, Ciara
Rauert, Jocelyn
Jenkins, Sydney
Kirchner, Makayla

27.82
27.83
27.83
27.83
27.84
27.84
27.85
27.85
27.86
27.86
27.87
27.87
27.88
27.88
27.89
27.9
27.91
27.91
27.92
27.94
27.95
27.95
27.95
27.98
27.99
28.01
28.02
28.03
28.03
28.03
28.03
28.04
28.05
28.05

Ord

Douglas County West
Mitchell

St. Patricks - Elkhorn
Twin River

Fillmore Central
West Boyd

Cozad

Waverly

Ainsworth

Lincoln Christian
Ogallala

Holdrege

Tri County

Aquinas Catholic (David City)

Centennial

Irving (Lincoln)
Columbus Scotus
Kearney Catholic
Aspen Creek

La Vista

McCook
Sandhills/Thedford
Mitchell
Bennington
Clarkson-Leigh
Wilber-Caltonia
Lincoln Lutheran
Horizon

Kearney Catholic
Boone Central
Wood River
Ogallala

Ogallala



167
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
179
181
181
183
183
183
186
187
187
189
190
191
192
192
192
192
192
197
197
199
200
201
202

2024
2016
2017
2017
2014
2016
2014
2016
2010
2012
2012
2024
2014
2023
2010
2011
2017
2014
2018
2019
2019
2022
2013
2011
2012
2012
2018
2022
2010
2013
2011
2021
2018
2017

Hoffman, Paisley
Bassett, Leah
McReynolds, Julia
Kirchner, Makayla
Bryant, Jaden
Berner, Halle
Armstrong, Olivia
Jarosz, Caitlin
Schuster, Jalyne
Rauert, Jessica
Maline, Jennifer
Staehr, Kaitlyn
Sears, Karsen
Forney, Marianne
Wendland, Rochelle
Woodward, Addison
Stock, Macy

Racek, Grace
Strauser, Kynlee
Baker, Makaia
Robertson, Hannah
Garrett, Ayla
Jensen, Alexis
Sheehy, Lil
Wiseman, Kailyn
Hageman, Chandler
Ludemann, Dakotah
Perez, Aymar
Gasper, Mikayla
Armstrong, Olivia
Wilson, Annie
Schuster, Taylor
Stock, Macy

Kroll, Rylee

28.05
28.06
28.07
28.09
28.1
28.11
28.12
28.13
28.14
28.15
28.19
28.19
28.21
28.21
28.22
28.22
28.22
28.23
28.24
28.24
28.25
28.26
28.27
28.29
28.29
28.29
28.29
28.29
28.31
28.31
28.34
28.35
28.36
28.39

North Central
Lincoln Lutheran
Kearney Catholic
Ogallala

McCook

Christian Lutheran
Mitchell
Humphrey St. Francis
Suthland

Wood River
Gothenburg
Aurora

Northwest (Grand Island)

St. Patricks - Elkhorn
Arapahoe

Minden

Columbus Lakeview
Ord

Gothenburg

Cozad

Fairbury

Conestoga

Chase County
Hastings St. Cecilia
Sutton

Chadron

Johnson County
Lexington

Scotus CC (Columbus)
Mitchell

Fremont

Scott

Columbus Lakeview
Columbus Lakeview



203
204
205
205
205
205
209
209
209
212
212
214
215
216
216
216
216
220
220
222
223
224
224
226
226
226
229
230
231
231
233
234
235
236

2019
2018
2014
2015
2015
2018
2012
2017
2023
2014
2021
2013
2014
2018
2018
2019
2021
2014
2014
2015
2019
2013
2019
2018
2023
2024
2012
2011
2014
2016
2012
2012
2017
2010

Duerkson, Ava
Springer, Sierra
Louderback, Morgan
Commins, Jaedy
Haner, Morgan
Skinner, Mia
Barragan, Maria
Sinddelar, Alexus
Brown, Olivia
Haynes, Sydney
Mahony, Grace
Henry,Taylor
Schall, Haley
Sindelar, Alexus
Gleason, Tinia
Smith, Kennedy
Sargent, Joslyn
Mayfield, Taryn
Hugheo/ Tre'Aunna
Jones, Kennedy
Hilger, Ava
Louderback, Morgan
Urbanski, Avyn
Dillan, Chloe
Jones, Reese
Bohaboj, Ava
Horky, Kalie
Barragan, Maria
Fiedler, Peyton
Rickertsen, Bella
Eurek, Jessica
Laudenklos, Emily
Eddie, Kharissa
Rittscher, Hannah

2841
28.43
28.45
28.45
28.45
28.45
28.46
28.46
28.46
28.47
28.47
28.49
28.5
28.51
28.51
28.51
28.51
28.52
28.52
28.57
28.58
28.59
28.59
28.61
28.61
28.61
28.62
28.64
28.67
28.67
28.68
28.69
28.7
28.71

Boone Central
Central

Lincoln Christian
Ogallala

Sterling

Hay Springs

West Point-Beemer
Pierce

Bridgeport

Papillion

Riverside
Ansley-Litchfield
Sunrise (Kearney)
Pierce

Fremont

Aurora
Ashland-Greenwood
Wood River
Northwest (Grand Island)
Fremont

Aquinas Catholic (David City)
Lincoln Christian
Westridge (Grand Island)
Chase County
Westridge

Fremont

St. Paul

West Point-Beemer
Chase County
Gothenburg

Loup City

Kearney Catholic
Wahoo
Clearwater-Orchard



236
238
239
239
241
241
243
244
244
244
247
247
249
250
250
252
252
254
255
256
256
258
259
259
261
261
263
264
264
266
267
267
269
270

2015
2017
2014
2022
2012
2021
2014
2011
2012
2013
2013
2015
2011
2010
2018
2018
2019
2021
2012
2012
2016
2019
2011
2011
2013
2019
2016
2011
2018
2017
2010
2018
2010
2010

Miller, Autumn
Ostrom, Jackie
Fear, Bailee
Ebke, Avery
Jensen, Alexis
Oakley, Katlyn
Bogus, Carissa
Reifschneider, Aspen
Lemburg, Shelbee
Rost, Mariah
Smith, Mckenna
Reiling, Laura
Horky, Kalie
Nielsen, Stasia
Rauert, Jenna
Gardner, Tylana
Mousel, Kaitlyn
Mclntyre, Taylor
Liable, Shaelynn
Strecker, Emma
Hough, Chakera
Pribyl, Kaylee
Hild, Autumn
Vinton, Emily
Larson, Shelbi
Eejtmanek, Kiley
Commins, Jaedy
Pool, Emilee
Buttler, Graesyn
Aitken, Brittney
Gdowski, Gessica
Hills, Ashleigh
Alford, Sara
Allen, Sara

28.71
28.73
28.75
28.75
28.77
28.77
28.79
28.8
28.8
28.8
28.82
28.82
28.83
28.84
28.84
28.85
28.85
28.88
28.9
28.92
28.92
28.95
28.97
28.97
28.98
28.98
29
29.08
29.08
29.09
29.1
20.1
29.12
29.15

Hershey
Lexington
Sutherland
Norris

Chase County
Central Valley
Ord

Mitchell
Broken Bow
Sunrise (Kearney)
Sutherland
Malcolm

St. Paul
Sterling

Wood River
Scottsbluff
Adams Central
Central Valley
Anslemo-Merna
Scotus CC (Columbus)
North Platte
Meridian

Brady

Arthur County
Malcolm
Maywood
Ogallala
Wilcox-Hildreth
North Platte
Cozad

Fremont

York
Oakland-Craig
Hastings



271
272
272
274
274
274
277
278
278
280
281
282
282
284
285
285
287
288
288
290
291
292
292
204
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

2011
2011
2013
2012
2019
2022
2011
2010
2016
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2018
2019
2011
2011
2016
2018
2017
2012
2013
2011
2011
2013
2012
2018
2011
2011
2016

McClellen, Shayhn
Brandenburg, Kaylee
Schuster, Haeven
Messersmith, Kassidy
Taylor, Lauren
Morrow, Zoey
Jensby, Taylor
Kedavy,Taylor
LaDay, Julia
Sanford, Faylee
Mustion, Taylor
Kucera, Madison
Seggern, Kelly Von
Tibbetts Shayla
Lindstrom, Anna
Spellbrink, Gabby
Home, Madison
Reynolds, Kayla
Dehning, Rylee
Winkler, Emily
Strom, Chelsea
Henry, Taylor
Gibbons, Jordan
Wecker, Mackenzie
Leger, Aly
Dehning, Tory
Etherton, Becca
Frenzen, Haley
Hartman, Lexi
Beller, Tarrin
Hayes, Trisha

29.16
29.18
29.18
29.21
29.21
29.21
29.23
29.25
29.25
29.29
29.32
29.34
29.34
29.44
29.45
29.45
29.51
29.67
29.67
29.68
29.7
29.85
29.85
29.95
29.98
30.12
30.32
30.41
30.62
31.41
37.86

Brady

Cozad
Sutherland
Kearney Catholic
Grand Island
Ravenna
Superior

St Joseph (York)
Fremont

Dundy County
Hershey
Ravenna

Sidney

Palmer

Broken Bow
Westridge
Exeter-Milligan
Litchfield
Ogallala

North Platte
Norfolk
Ashley-Litchfield
Gordon-Rushville
O'Neill St. Mary's
Lexington
Ogallala

Cozad

Columbus Lakeview
Blue Hill
Humphrey
Superior



